
Taseski Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

5,658.986,994.14Total Contributions

Blagica Taseska

TASBLA00002A

Date of Birth:
Age: 54 (at year end)

24/03/1966

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 239,088.48

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 5,658.986,994.14

6,994.14 5,658.98

I, BLAGICA TASESKA, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

BLAGICA TASESKA

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Taseski Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

5,027.595,241.53Total Contributions

Dimce Taseski

TASDIM00003A

Date of Birth:
Age: 60 (at year end)

04/08/1959

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 760,750.95

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 5,027.595,241.53

5,241.53 5,027.59

I, DIMCE TASESKI, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

DIMCE TASESKI

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Taseski Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

3,568.964,729.48Total Contributions

Jason Taseski

TASJAS00002A

Date of Birth:
Age: 30 (at year end)

26/01/1990

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 81,206.83

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 3,568.964,729.48

4,729.48 3,568.96

I, JASON TASESKI, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

JASON TASESKI

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Taseski Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report

5,183.025,548.16Total Contributions

Jennifer Taseska

TASJEN00003A

Date of Birth:
Age: 25 (at year end)

01/03/1995

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 52,100.95

2020Contributions Summary 2019
Concessional Contribution

Employer 5,183.025,548.16

5,548.16 5,183.02

I, JENNIFER TASESKA, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020.

JENNIFER TASESKA

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Taseski Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Summary Report


